

Ms Magadh Engineering Works

Parkothiga Minor Bridge

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(NABARD)

Executive Engineer R.C.D.

DIVISION-

Jehanabad

A.E. R.C.D. Wans

SUB-DIVISION

Kako

MEASUREMENT BOOK

NO-2994

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction					
of Box type RCC minor bridge					
(4x6.0m x 4.5m) in Bawan					
road to Parkothiya road					
under K. B. Block					
Agency:- M/S Magedh Engineering					
works, West Gandhi Maidan					
Jehanabad.					
Ag. no. - 13/SB/D/2023-24					
Date - 11.12.2023					

Date of Completion: — 10.12.2024					
Ag. rate: — 0.36% below					
Date: — 03.02.2024					
① Work in Excavation for					
fill depth upto 3.0 m					
Foundation	1	30.59	8.45	3.00	775.46
Ret wall	4x3.4	9.0	3.00	0.00	17.40
					951.86
					793.46
Item ② Work in Excavation for					
fill from 3.00m to 6.00m					
Foundation	1	30.59	8.45	0.75	90.47
Shoe lag	2	30.59	0.99	0.98	59.36
					149.83

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

7

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) F.W. for F.W. upto 3.0m					
Qty vide TMB Page (1)					
951.86 m ³ @ ₹ 205.54/m ³ =					195645.00
(12) F.W. for F.W. 3.0m - 6.0m					
Qty vide TMB Page (1)					
149.83 m ³ @ ₹ 276.28/m ³ =					41394.00
(30) Dismantling PCC					
Qty vide TMB Page (2)					
11.40 m ³ @ ₹ 1707.47/m ³ =					19465.00
(44) Dismantling Blwork					
Qty vide TMB Page (2)					
245.10 m ³ @ ₹ 478.86/m ³ =					117369.00
(57) Sand filling in F.W.					
Qty vide TMB Page (2)					
25.82 m ³ @ ₹ 1032.22/m ³ =					26652.00
(61) Boring for soil cement					
Qty vide TMB Page (2)					
5.00 @ ₹ 7000.00/each =					35000.00
(71) PCC M-15 for F.W.					
Qty vide TMB Page (3)					
47.54 m ³ @ ₹ 5881.38/m ³ =					279601.00
47.54 m ³ @ ₹ 7023.49/m ³ =					333897.00
(88) Reinforcement for F.W.					
Qty vide TMB Page (5)					
20.36 MT @ ₹ 77799.97/MT =					1584630.00
(107) RCC M-30 for F.W.					
Qty vide TMB Page (6)					
241.18 m ³ @ ₹ 7023.49/m ³ =					1693925.00
Continuation					3993681.00

